JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

RACE: Jardin D’Olivet 8km

Gender
Position Time
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M1 James
M2 George
F1 Jess
M3 Matt

M4 Tristan
M5 Pani

M6 Justin
F2 Katie

F3 Christina
F4 Rosie
M7 Gary
M8 Roy

F5 Lisa

M9 Roy

F6 Kimberley
M10 Glenn
M11 Bernie
M12 Dave
M13 David
M14 Geoff

F7 Janine

DATE: 12 March 2023

Oliver
Lumley
Troy

Rault
Vellam
Papageorgiou
Lloyd-Jones
Cartwright
Hoyles
Adamson
Thirkettle
McCarthy
Garrett
Bredonchel
Clifton
Springate
Arthur
Woodsford
Mason

Nott

Fossey

28.10
31.57
33.33
33.44
34.36
35.43
35.46
36.25
39.52
39.52
40.21
40.29
41.05
41.22
41.46
42.01
42.02
42.27
52.51
53.11
69.21
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